
Contract: 4816
Vendor: Praxair Distribution

Description

Oxygen (per cf)

Nitrogen (per cf)

Helium (per cf)

Argon (per cf)

Carbon Dioxide (per pound)

% Discount from current list price for all 
other Maintenance Gases
% Discount off manufacturers' list prices 
and brand name on all gas handling & 
delivery equipment, including regulators, 
valves, flow meters, manifolds and 
cryogenic liquid transfer accessories

Oxygen, Medical Grade (per cf)

Oxygen, Grade 5 (per cf)

Nitrogen, UHP Grade 5 (per cf)

Helium, UHP Grade 5 (per cf)

Compressed Air, UHP (per cf)
Argon/Methan e Mix, P10 UHP Grade 5 
(cf)

% Discount from current list price for all 
other Scientific and Medical Gases
% Discount off manufacturers' list prices 
and brand name on all gas handling & 
delivery equipment, including regulators, 
valves, flow meters, manifolds and 
cryogenic liquid transfer accessories

Liquid Nitrogen (per cf)

Liquid Helium (per cf)

Liquid Aragon (per cf)

% Discount from current list price for all 
other Liquid Gases

% Discount off manufacturers' list prices 
and brand name on all gas handling & 
delivery equipment, including regulators, 
valves, flow meters, manifolds and 
cryogenic liquid transfer accessories

Maintenance Gas Cylinder (per cylinder, 
per month)

Scientific & Medical Gas Cylinder (per 
cylinder, per month)

Liquid Gas Dewar (per cylinder, per 
month)

New, "300" size steel cylinder (ea)

New, "150" size aluminum cylinder (ea)

New, 60 liter, stainless steel, non magnetic 
dewar (ea)

New, 160 liter, stainless steel, non 
magnetic dewar (ea)

New, 180 liter, stainless steel, non 
magnetic dewar (ea)

New, 230 liter, stainless steel, non 
magnetic dewar (ea)

Used, "300" size steel cylinder (ea)

Used, "150" size aluminum cylinder (ea)

Used, 60 liter, stainless steel, non 
magnetic dewar (ea)

Used, 160 liter, stainless steel, non 
magnetic dewar (ea)

Used, 180 liter, stainless steel, non 
magnetic dewar (ea)

Used, 230 liter, stainless steel, non 
magnetic dewar (ea) $2,750.00

$2,100.00

$1,900.00

$750.00

$2,300.00

$985.00

$170.00

$220.00

$140.00

$200.00

Scientific and Medical Gases - Where different quality levels of the gas are 
available and will affect the price, quote prices for gases with 99.999 purity

Liquid Gases

Demurrage Charges

 NEW Cylinders and Dewars

USED Cylinders and Dewars

$45.00

$6.60

$4.50

$3,000.00

$2,400.00

PRICE PER UNIT (Effective 2/07/2011)

$0.036

$0.045

$0.240

$0.108

$0.240

30%

$0.072

$0.320

$0.171

$0.280

40%

$0.013

$0.209

$0.050

40%

30%

$0.300

$0.378

40%

30%
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